LED WORK LAMPS LED WORK LAMPS
8382 Keep up to dateLAP Product Catalogue 2024 Keep up to dateLAP Product Catalogue 2024
MAIN FEATURES
•  Multi-voltage (12-36V)
•  Manufactured with 9 x 3W LEDs
•	 	2160	effective	Lumen
•  IP67 & IP69K ingress protection
•	 	Stainless	steel	brackets	and	fixings

•	 Manufactured	with	5W	OSRAM	LEDs
•  IP67 & IP69K ingress protection
• Strong polycarbonate lens
•	 Aluminium	housing
•	 	Combination	of	flood	and	spot	reflectors
Style Part
Number Length 5W Osram
LEDs
Effective
Lumen
Dimensions (mm) Current (A)
Height Depth @12V @24V
Single
Row
SLX1-07 7"	/	177mm 6 1283 40 54 2.1 1.1
SLX1-10 10”	/	246mm 9 2054 40 54 3.4 1.7
SLX1-21 21"	/	522mm 21 4652 40 54 8.0 3.9
SLX1-31 31"/	798mm 33 7445 40 54 12.5 6.1
SLX1-40 40"	/	1005mm 42 9499 40 54 14.9 7.8
SLX1-50 50"	/	1281mm 54 12324 40 54 19.2 10.1
Double
Row
SLX2-03 3"	/	70mm 4 800 72 60 1.5 0.8
SLX2-08 8"	/	204mm 12 2100 70 67 3.8 2.0
SLX2-14 14"	/	357mm 24 4200 70 67 7.7 4.0
SLX2-22 22"	/	561mm 40 7000 70 67 14.6 7.2
SLX2-32 32"	/	815mm 60 10500 70 67 20.8 10.1
SLX2-42 42"	/	1076mm 80 14000 70 67 28.3 14.3
SLX2-50 50"	/	1274mm 96 16800 70 67 30.6 16.4
SLX2-22
SLX1-10
SLX1-31
SLX2-42